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GET CONNECTED

Graduate School of Biomedical Sciences-New Stud?nt Orientation Summer 2013

Wednesday, May 22nd

8:30 a.m. EAD
Atrium

9:00 a.m. EAD-108

9:45 a.m. EAD-108
10:15 a.m. EAD-108

11:00 a.m. EAD-108

11:15 a.m. EAD-108

11:30 a.m. EAD-108

11:45 a.m. EAD-108

12:45 p.m. RES-100

RES-114

LIB-400

EAD-108

1:50 p.m. RES-100

RES-114

LIB-400

EAD-108

Check-in & Breakfast

Institutional Welcome

Orientation Overview

Overview of the Division of Student
Affairs and Professional Behavior

Health Insurance Overview

Student Health Services

Center for Academic Performance

Lunch

Marketing, Career Services,
Office of Health Promotion,
& Office of Sustainability

ID Pictures, Lab Coat &
I-Clicker Distribution

E-mail Account Registration
OrgSync Registration

Financial Aid, Student Financials,
Registrar & Library Services

Marketing, Career Services,
Office of Health Promotion,
& Office of Sustainability

ID Pictures, Lab Coat
& I-Clicker Distribution

E-mail Account Registration
OrgSync Registration

Financial Aid, Student Financials,
Registrar & Library Services

Michael Williams, DO, MD, MBA
UNTHSC Interim President

Thomas Yorio, PhD

Provost & Executive Vice President
for Academic Affairs

Orientation Leaders

Thomas Moorman, EdD
Vice President for Student Affairs

Lee Tayon, Executive Assistant
Division of Student Affairs

Christi Van Saders,
Director of Clinical Operations

Katy Kemp, MEd, Director
Center for Academic Performance

Graduate Student Association

Group A

Group B

Group C

Group D

Group D

Group A

Group B

Group C
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2:55 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

RES-100

RES-114

LIB-400

EAD-108

RES-100

RES-114

LIB-400

EAD-108

Marketing, Career Services,
Office of Health Promotion,
& Office of Sustainability

ID Pictures, Lab Coat
& I-Clicker Distribution

E-mail Account Registration
OrgSync Registration

Financial Aid, Student Financials,
Registrar & Library Services

Marketing, Career Services,
Office of Health Promotion,
& Office of Sustainability

ID Pictures, Lab Coat
& I-Clicker Distribution

E-mail Account Registration
OrgSync Registration

Financial Aid, Student Financials,
Registrar & Library Services
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Wednesday, May 22nd

Group C

Group D

Group A

Group B

Group B

Group C

Group D

Group A

IMPORTANT: You MUST register your I-Clicker prior to the opening session on Thursday, May 23+,
Attendance will be taken via I-Clicker for the remainder of orientation

Thursday, May 23rd

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

EAD

Atrium
EAD-108

EAD-108

EAD-108

EAD-108

Atrium

EAD-108

Check-in & Breakfast

GSBS Welcome

Introduction to GSBS

Break

Survival Skills for Graduate School

Overview of Specialized MS Programs

Lunch

Policies

Jamboor K. Vishwanatha,
PhD, Dean

Carla J. Lee, Director
GSBS Admissions & Services

Katy Kemp, MEd
Center for Academic Performance

Patricia Gwirtz, PhD
Assistant Dean

Patricia Gwirtz, PhD
Assistant Dean
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2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m. EAD-108

3:00 p.m. EAD-108

4:00 p.m. EAD-108

Friday, May 24th

7:30 a.m. EAD
Atrium

8:00 a.m. EAD-108
9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m. EAD-108
10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m. EAD-108

12:00 p.m. Atrium/
EAD-108

1:00 p.m.
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Break

Introduction to Canvas

Workshops and Courses

Student Panel: What it Takes to Be
Successful

Check-in & Breakfast

Student Concerns

Break

Team-Based Learning (TBL)
Break

Team Building Exercise

Lunch Served in Atrium
Return to EAD-108 for Judging

Adjourn

Sara Baber, EdD
Director of Online Education

Dr

Program Alumni

. Gwirtz

. Gwirtz

. Gwirtz

. Gwirtz

. Gwirtz



