

GET CONNECTED

Graduate School of Biomedical Sciences-New Student Orientation Summer 2013

Wednesday,	May	$22^{\rm nd}$
------------	-----	---------------

8:30 a.m.	EAD Atrium	Check-in & Breakfast	
9:00 a.m.	EAD-108	Institutional Welcome	Michael Williams, DO, MD, MBA UNTHSC Interim President
			Thomas Yorio, PhD Provost & Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs
9:45 a.m.	EAD-108	Orientation Overview	Orientation Leaders
10:15 a.m	. EAD-108	Overview of the Division of Student Affairs and Professional Behavior	Thomas Moorman, EdD Vice President for Student Affairs
11:00 a.m	. EAD-108	Health Insurance Overview	Lee Tayon, Executive Assistant Division of Student Affairs
11:15 a.m	. EAD-108	Student Health Services	Christi Van Saders, Director of Clinical Operations
11:30 a.m	. EAD-1 <mark>0</mark> 8	Center for Academic Performance	Katy Kemp, MEd, Director Center for Academic Performance
11:45 a.m	. EAD-108	Lunch	Graduate Student Association
12:45 p.m	. RES-100	Marketing, Career Services, Office of Health Promotion, & Office of Sustainability	Group A
	RES-114	ID Pictures, Lab Coat & I-Clicker Distribution	Group B
	LIB-400	E-mail Account Registration OrgSync Registration	Group C
	EAD-108	Financial Aid, Student Financials, Registrar & Library Services	Group D
1:50 p.m.	RES-100	Marketing, Career Services, Office of Health Promotion, & Office of Sustainability	Group D
	RES-114	ID Pictures, Lab Coat & I-Clicker Distribution	Group A
	LIB-400	E-mail Account Registration OrgSync Registration	Group B
	EAD-108	Financial Aid, Student Financials, Registrar & Library Services	Group C





GET CONNECTED

Wednesda	ay, May 22 nd		
2:55 p.m.	RES-100	Marketing, Career Services, Office of Health Promotion, & Office of Sustainability	Group C
	RES-114	ID Pictures, Lab Coat & I-Clicker Distribution	Group D
	LIB-400	E-mail Account Registration OrgSync Registration	Group A
	EAD-108	Financial Aid, Student Financials, Registrar & Library Services	Group B
4:00 p.m.	RES-100	Marketing, Career Services, Office of Health Promotion, & Office of Sustainability	Group B
	RES-114	ID Pictures, Lab Coat & I-Clicker Distribution	Group C
	LIB-400	E-mail Account Registration OrgSync Registration	Group D
	EAD-108	Financial A <mark>id</mark> , Student Financials, Registrar & Library Services	Group A

IMPORTANT: You MUST register your I-Clicker prior to the opening session on Thursday, May 23rd. Attendance will be taken via I-Clicker for the remainder of orientation

Thursday, N	May 23 rd		
	EAD Atrium	Check-in & Breakfast	
8:30 a.m. I	EAD-108	GSBS Welcome	Jamboor K. Vishwanatha, PhD, Dean
8:45 a.m. I	EAD-108	Introduction to GSBS	Carla J. Lee, Director GSBS Admissions & Services
9:15 a.m.		Break	
9:30 a.m. I	EAD-108	Survival Skills for Graduate School	Katy Kemp, MEd Center for Academic Performance
11:15 a.m. I	EAD-108	Overview of Specialized MS Programs	Patricia Gwirtz, PhD Assistant Dean
12:15 p.m. A	Atrium	Lunch	
1:15 p.m. I	EAD-108	Policies	Patricia Gwirtz, PhD Assistant Dean

UNT HEALTH SCIENCE CENTER

GET CONNECTED

2:00 p.m.		Break	
2:15 p.m.	EAD-108	Introduction to Canvas	Sara Baber, EdD Director of Online Education
2.00	EAD 100	Washahara and Cassas	D. C

3:00 p.m. EAD-108 Workshops and Courses Dr. Gwirtz

4:00 p.m. EAD-108 Student Panel: What it Takes to Be Program Alumni

Successful

Friday, May 24th

7:30 a.m. EAD Atrium	Check-in & Breakfast	
8:00 a.m. EAD-108	Student Concerns	Dr. Gwirtz
9:15 a.m.	Break	
9:30 a.m. EAD-108	Team-Based Learning (TBL)	Dr. Gwirtz
10:45 a.m.	Break	
11:00 a.m. EAD-108	Team Buil <mark>d</mark> ing Exercise	Dr. Gwirtz
12:00 p.m. Atrium/ EAD-108	Lunch Served in Atrium Return to EAD-108 for Judging	Dr. Gwirtz
1:00 p.m.	Adjourn	

